B1150, Norwich Road - Traffic Leaving Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 08/09/2024 to 22/09/2024
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08/09/2024 Sunday - 6 8 36 326 2,307 1,487 297 50 7 2 1 4,527 1,844 40.7
09/09/2024 Monday - 56 73 128 798 3,364 1,854 351 89 30 7 2 6,752 2,333 34.6
10/09/2024 Tuesday - 116 117 185 683 3,440 2,010 344 72 24 4 1 6,997 2,456 35.1
11/09/2024 Wednesday - 57 62 103 786 3,732 1,884 310 74 23 3 1 7,035 2,295 32.6
12/09/2024 Thursday - 63 39 104 769 3,819 2,049 320 71 19 3 7,258 2,464 33.9
13/09/2024 Friday - 52 61 207 933 3,971 1,958 291 61 24 11 3 7,572 2,348 31
14/09/2024 Saturday - 6 10 70 621 3,461 1,969 309 85 20 5 1 6,558 2,390 36.4
15/09/2024 Sunday - - 8 20 288 2,316 1,891 381 87 30 10 2 5,035 2,403 47.7
16/09/2024 Monday - 15 6 83 802 3,652 1,884 342 83 24 9 2 6,902 2,344 34
17/09/2024 Tuesday - 10 28 89 836 3,785 1,948 297 83 23 7 6 7,114 2,366 33.3
18/09/2024 Wednesday - 128 185 246 1,131 3,587 1,808 314 55 18 8 3 7,484 2,207 29.5
19/09/2024 Thursday - 34 55 115 842 4,104 2,087 348 75 17 3 2 7,682 2,532 33
20/09/2024 Friday - 46 35 129 812 4,098 2,201 347 77 24 5 4 7,778 2,658 34.2
21/09/2024 Saturday - 1 2 38 479 3,210 2,107 403 84 30 7 1 6,363 2,633 41.4
22/09/2024 Sunday - - - 1 17 231 235 96 49 22 2 1 654 405 61.9
Column Totals - 590 689 1,554 10,123 49,077 27,372 4,750 1,095 335 86 30 95,711 33,678
Those doing 30 mph and less= 62,033 65%
Those doing more than 30mph = 33,678 35%
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The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.
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